
Fulton County Board of Commissioners

Proposed 2022 Meeting Schedule

 

Regular Meetings Recess Meetings

 

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Wednesday, January 19, 2022

 

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Wednesday, February 16, 2022

 

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Wednesday, March 16, 2022

 

 

Wednesday, April 20, 2022

 

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 Wednesday, May 18, 2022

 

Wednesday,June 1, 2022 Wednesday, June 15, 2022

 

 

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Wednesday, August 17, 2022

 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Wednesday, September 21, 2022

 

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Wednesday, October 19, 2022

 

Wednesday, November2, 2022 Wednesday, November16, 2022

 

Wednesday, December7, 2022  Wednesday, December 21, 2022

 

*Except during April and July, all meetings will be held on the first and third
Wednesdays of each month at 10 a.m. in the Fulton County

Government Center Assembly Hall, 141 Pryor Street SW, Atlanta,
Georgia. For more information, please contact the Office of the Clerk
to the Commission at 404-612-8200 or visit Fulton County’s website

at www.fultoncountyga.gov
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2022 Holidays for United States

Jan 1 New Year's Day May 30 Memorial Day Nov 24 Thanksgiving Day

Jan17 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Jun19 Father's Day Nov25 Dayafter Thanksgiving Day

Feb14  Valentine’s Day Jul4 Independence Day Dec 24 Christmas Eve

Feb 21 Washington'sBirthday Sep 5 Labour Day Dec 25 Christmas Day

Apr18 Tax Day Oct10 Columbus Day Dec26 Christmas Day(substitute day)

Apr27 Administrative Professionals Day Oct31 Halloween Dec31 New Year's Eve

May8 Mother's Day Novi1i Veterans Day




